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Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7
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003683

Employee Timesheets

Requested By

Wilma Carpenter

Date
2023-05-18

Pay Period
2023-05-06 / 2023-05-19

Start Date
2023-05-06

End Date
2023-05-19

Hours

Description

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Subtotal

Week 1

2023-05-06

2023-05-07

2023-05-08

2023-05-09

2023-05-10

2023-05-11

2023-05-12

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

35.00

Week 2

2023-05-13

2023-05-14

2023-05-15

2023-05-16

2023-05-17

2023-05-18

2023-05-19

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

35.00

Total

70.00

Accumulated
2023-05-07 - 2023-05-07 / L

ieu Time

Travel day heading to Thunder Bay for Inquest

5.50

2023-05-12 - 2023-05-12 /L

Claiming 3.5 hours

ieu Time

Work regular hours and then drove home

3.50

Claiming 4 hours overtime.

2023-05-16 - 2023-05-16 / Lieu Time
Departed home at 6:30 am and got back at 6:30 pm

4.00

Total

13.00

Total

70.00

Notes

#3334 accumulated 5.5 hou
#3418 accumulated 3.5 hou
#3449 accumulated 4.0 hou

rs overtime
rs overtime
rs overtime

Over Time - 12.5 hours; accumulated 13.0 hours; balance is 25.5 hours
Sick Time - 78 hours; none taken this pay period; therefore remains at 78 hours
Vac Days - 0.61 days; none taken this pay period; therefore remains at 0.61 days

Early dismissal Friday, May 19, 2023 allowed to leave 2 hours earlier due to it being long weekend.

Authorized Signature




Ann Hiller




