

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation

Attention: Accounts Payable

138B Mission Road

Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7 Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

Employee Timesheets

003683

Requested By Date

Wilma Carpenter 2023-05-18

 Pay Period
 Start Date
 End Date

 2023-05-06 / 2023-05-19
 2023-05-06
 2023-05-19

Hours															
Description	Sat		Sun		Mon		Tues		Wed		Thurs		Fri		Subtotal
Week 1	2023-05-06		2023-05-07		2023-05-08		2023-05-09		2023-05-10		2023-05-11		2023-05-12		25.00
						7.00		7.00		7.00		7.00		7.00	35.00
Week 2	202	2023-05-13		2023-05-14		2023-05-15		2023-05-16		2023-05-17		2023-05-18		23-05-19	25.00
						7.00		7.00		7.00		7.00		7.00	35.00
Total															70.00

Accumulated	
2023-05-07 - 2023-05-07 / Lieu Time Travel day heading to Thunder Bay for Inquest	5.50
2023-05-12 - 2023-05-12 / Lieu Time Work regular hours and then drove home Claiming 3.5 hours	3.50
2023-05-16 - 2023-05-16 / Lieu Time Departed home at 6:30 am and got back at 6:30 pm Claiming 4 hours overtime.	4.00
Total	13.00

Notes

#3334 accumulated 5.5 hours overtime

#3418 accumulated 3.5 hours overtime

#3449 accumulated 4.0 hours overtime

Over Time - 12.5 hours; accumulated 13.0 hours; balance is 25.5 hours

Sick Time - 78 hours; none taken this pay period; therefore remains at 78 hours

Vac Days - 0.61 days; none taken this pay period; therefore remains at 0.61 days

Early dismissal Friday, May 19, 2023 allowed to leave 2 hours earlier due to it being long weekend.

Authorized Signature

